Barcaldine Saturday 18 March, 2023

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 RODNEY'S STOCKCAMP SADDLERY BENCHMARK 60 Handicap 3 BARCALDINE CLEANING SERVICES QTIS Maiden Plate

1300 metres

01
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Another Plan(Garry Bignell)
Gypsy Biker(David Rewald)

Ice Ice Baby(Patrick O'Toole)
Heroism(Henry Forster)
Jabali Gold(Glenda Bell)

Auron(Raymond Williams)

Murganella(Patrick O'Toole)
Sharpay Ruler(Ray Hermann)
Hallside Hot Stuff(Toni Schofield)
Moriconi(David Rewald)

Surprise Selection(David Rewald)

(EM)Miss Miraculous(Bevan
Johnson)

$10000

Ms Amy
Graham

Miss Sophie
Wilcock

Ian French
Tim Brummell

Brooke
Johnson

Ms Jade
Doolan

Ms Anna Bakos
John Rudd
Emma Bell

Robert Faehr

Ms Sarah
Robbins

Tyler Leslight

2 MICHAEL HORMAN TRANSPORT RATINGS BAND 0
Handicap

1100 metres

01
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05

06
07
08
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10
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Sizzling River(Bevan Johnson)
Bittersweet Pluck(Henry Forster)

Rosaire(Clinton Austin)
Motilda(Garry Bignell)

Portabelle(Mark Oates)
Prized Artist(Henry Forster)
Son Of Utred(Patrick O'Toole)

Trebla(Geoffrey Rafter)

Typhoon Talayah(Patrick O'Toole)

Auvergne(Patrick O'Toole)
Informer(Raymond Williams)

(EM)Karbors(Bevan Johnson)

$10000

Ian French
Miss Sophie
Wilcock
Emma Bell

Ms Amy
Graham

Ms Anna Bakos
Tim Brummell

Ms Sarah
Robbins

John Rudd
Luke Miller
Robert Faehr

Ms Jade
Doolan

Tyler Leslight

01:15PM

14

8

10

11
13

12

50

01:55PM

11
10

13
12

65.5

62.5

60.5
59.5
59.5

59.0

59.0
59.0
58.5
57.5
57.0

56.5

61.0
59.5

59.5
59.0

59.0
59.0
59.0

59.0
59.0
58.5
57.5

58.0

1100 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01  Hezagem(Toni Schofield) Tim Brummell
02 Kalmia(Raymond Frazer) Ms Anna Bakos
03  Our Young Man(Ray Hermann) John Rudd
04 The Veresdale(Shane Iverson) Miss Sophie

Wilcock
05 Double Oh Seven(Bevan Ian French

Johnson)

07 Nouverre Fille(Bevan Johnson) Tyler Leslight

09 Real Queen(Glenda Bell) Brooke
Johnson
10 Taking Steps(Bevan Johnson) Emma Bell
JIM ALLPASS & FAMILY OPEN Handicap
1100 metres $10000
01  American Genius(Bevan Johnson) Ms Dakota
Graham
02  Zukaz(Henry Forster) Miss Sophie
Wilcock
03 Expellable(Garry Bignell) Luke Miller
04 Revenire(David Rewald) Robert Faehr
05 Music Award(Henry Forster) Tim Brummell
06  Shigeru Mahogany(Raymond Ms Jade
Williams) Doolan

07 Done It Again(Ross Meek) Ms Anna Bakos

08 Cozhecancan(Toni Schofield) Emma Bell
09 Schweid As(Glenda Bell) Brooke

Johnson
10  Finesse Tess(Bevan Johnson) Tyler Leslight
11 Royal Sheen(Bevan Johnson) Ian French
12 Viking Raid(David Rewald) Ms Sarah

Robbins

02:35PM

4

8
7
1

10

03:20PM

12

11

3
10

59.5
59.5
59.5
58.5

57.5

57.5
56.5

56.5

61.5

61.0

57.5
56.5
56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0
56.0

CAPRICORN PLUMBING & BUILDING SUPPLIES Class 6 Plate

1000 metres $10000

01  Algeroba(Charlie Prow) John Rudd

02 King Coni(Raymond Frazer) Miss Sophie
Wilcock

03 New York World(Henry Forster) Tim Brummell

04:00PM

4
7

11

59.5
59.5

59.5
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05

06

07
08
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11

Pass the Card(Garry Bignell)
Smooth Move(David Rewald)
Peachies Dream(Glenda Bell)

Von Saga(Bevan Johnson)
Outreach Belle(Bevan Johnson)
Tango Tino(William Pugsley)
Designed To Run(Toni Schofield)

Ms Amy
Graham

Ms Sarah
Robbins

Brooke
Johnson

Tyler Leslight
Ian French

Ms Anna Bakos
Emma Bell
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59.5

59.5

59.0

59.0
57.5
57.5
54.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




