## Barcaldine Saturday 18 March, 2023



5 59.5

10 59.5

3 59.0

1 59.0

9 57.5

8 57.52 54.5

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 RODNEY'S STOCKCAMP SADDLERY BENCHMARK 60 Handicap 1300 metres \$10000 01:15PM					3 BARCALDINE CLEANING SERVICES QTIS Maiden Plate 1100 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non QTIS: \$5000 02:35PM					04	Pass the Card(Garry Bignell)	Ms Amy Graham
01	Another Plan(Garry Bignell)	Ms Amy	14	65.5	01	Hezagem(Toni Schofield)	Tim Brummell	4	59.5	05	Smooth Move(David Rewald)	Ms Sarah Robbins
		Graham	~	co =	02	Kalmia(Raymond Frazer)	Ms Anna Bakos		59.5	06	Peachies Dream(Glenda Bell)	Brooke
03	Gypsy Biker(David Rewald)	Miss Sophie Wilcock	8	62.5	03	Our Young Man(Ray Hermann)	John Rudd		59.5	00		Johnson
04	Ice Ice Baby(Patrick O'Toole)	Ian French	7	60.5	04	The Veresdale(Shane Iverson)	Miss Sophie Wilcock	1	58.5	07	Von Saga(Bevan Johnson)	Tyler Leslight
05	Heroism(Henry Forster)	Tim Brummell	10	59.5	05	Double Oh Seven(Bevan	Ian French	6	57.5	08	Outreach Belle(Bevan Johnson)	Ian French
06	Jabali Gold(Glenda Bell)	Brooke	6	59.5	00	Johnson)		Ũ	5715	09	Tango Tino(William Pugsley)	Ms Anna Bakos
		Johnson			07	Nouverre Fille(Bevan Johnson)	Tyler Leslight	3	57.5	11	Designed To Run(Toni Schofield)	Emma Bell
07	Auron(Raymond Williams)	Ms Jade Doolan	4	59.0	09	Real Queen(Glenda Bell)	Brooke Johnson	9	56.5			
08	Murganella(Patrick O'Toole)	Ms Anna Bakos		59.0	10	Taking Steps(Bevan Johnson)	Emma Bell	10	56.5			
09	Sharpay Ruler(Ray Hermann)	John Rudd		59.0	<b>а</b> 1тм	ALLPASS & FAMILY OPEN Hand	lican					
10	Hallside Hot Stuff(Toni Schofield)	Emma Bell		58.5		0 metres \$10000	iicap	03	:20PM			
11	Moriconi(David Rewald)	Robert Faehr		57.5 57.0	01	American Genius(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Dakota	1	61.5			
12	Surprise Selection(David Rewald)	Ms Sarah Robbins	3	57.0	•-		Graham	-	0110			
13	(EM)Miss Miraculous(Bevan Johnson)	Tyler Leslight	2	56.5	02	Zukaz(Henry Forster)	Miss Sophie Wilcock		61.0			
• • • • •	·				03	Expellable(Garry Bignell)	Luke Miller	12	57.5			
	2 MICHAEL HORMAN TRANSPORT RATINGS BAND 0 - 50 Handicap				04	Revenire(David Rewald)	Robert Faehr	9				
	1100 metres \$10000			:55PM	05	Music Award(Henry Forster)	Tim Brummell	4				
01	Sizzling River(Bevan Johnson)	Ian French	2	61.0	06	Shigeru Mahogany(Raymond Williams)	Ms Jade Doolan	11	56.0			
03	Bittersweet Pluck(Henry Forster)	Miss Sophie	1	59.5	07	Done It Again(Ross Meek)	Ms Anna Bakos	2	56.0			
		Wilcock			08	Cozhecancan(Toni Schofield)	Emma Bell		56.0			
04	Rosaire(Clinton Austin)	Emma Bell		59.5	09	Schweid As(Glenda Bell)	Brooke	7	56.0			
05	Motilda(Garry Bignell)	Ms Amy Graham	10	59.0			Johnson					
06	Portabelle(Mark Oates)	Ms Anna Bakos	5	59.0	10	Finesse Tess(Bevan Johnson)	Tyler Leslight		56.0			
07	Prized Artist(Henry Forster)	Tim Brummell			11	Royal Sheen(Bevan Johnson)	Ian French	3				
08	Son Of Utred(Patrick O'Toole)	Ms Sarah Robbins	9	59.0	12	Viking Raid(David Rewald)	Ms Sarah Robbins	10	56.0			
09	Trebla(Geoffrey Rafter)	John Rudd	3	59.0	5 CAP	PRICORN PLUMBING & BUILDIN	G SUPPLIES Cla	ss 6	Plate			
10	Typhoon Talayah(Patrick O'Toole)	Luke Miller	4	59.0	100	0 metres \$10000		04	:00PM			
11	Auvergne(Patrick O'Toole)	Robert Faehr	13	58.5	01	Algeroba(Charlie Prow)	John Rudd	4	59.5			
12	Informer(Raymond Williams)	Ms Jade Doolan		57.5	02	King Coni(Raymond Frazer)	Miss Sophie Wilcock	7	59.5			
13	(EM)Karbors(Bevan Johnson)	Tyler Leslight	8	58.0	03	New York World(Henry Forster)	Tim Brummell	11	59.5			

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.